Over 60 sailings air credit
to Eastern, Southern, and Western Caribbean! per couple!

We're offering fares that will warm you from the inside out during our Caribbean Super Sale!

From November 1-15, you'll save up to $800 per couple* on Caribbean sailings, plus you'll also get a
$100 air credit per couple® when you book your flights through Princess eZAir!

Balcony Interior

Sample ltineraries fares from* fares from*

7-day Western Caribbean

Roundtrip from Galveston BH16S * $769 *
Fares based on Crown Princess® 1/26/13 sailing. $769 $569

Government fees and taxes up to $70 are included.

7-day Southern Caribbean

Roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale 5118 * 578 %
Fares based on Caribbean Princess® 1/12/13 sailing. $784 $584
Government fees and taxes up to $85 are included.

7-day Eastern Caribbean

Roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale $TO10 $610

*
Fares based on Ruby Princess® 1/13/13 sailing. $91 0* $660
Government fees and taxes up to $111 are included.

10-day Eastern Caribbean Voyager

Roundtrip from Ft. Lauderdale 665 212

3 3
Fares based on Emerald Princess® 3/7/13 sailing. $1 ,71 9* $1 ,1 19*
Government fees and taxes up to $120 are included.

Call us today for the best selection!

= Cruise Therapy

PRINCESS CRUISES www.CruiseTherapy.net
escape completely® 817.946.0438

*This promotion is not combinable with past passenger offers. Not all fares are eligible for this offer. Save up to $800 per couple is based on a per person discount off applicable Launch Fares on a space available basis at time of booking on select
sailings. Launch Fares are offering fares and may not have been in effect for the past 90 days or resulted in actual sales in all categories. Intermediate discounts may have been taken and fares may remain at discounted levels after this promotion.
Fares based on Crown Princess 1/26/13, Caribbean Princess 1/12/13, Ruby Princess 1/13/13 and Emerald Princess 3/7/13 sailings only. Fares for other dates and categories may vary. Oceanview stateroom may have an obstructed view. Fares are per
person, non-air, cruise- or cruisetour-only, based on double occupancy and apply to the first two passengers in a stateroom. These fares do not apply to singles or third/fourth-berth passengers. This offer is capacity controlled and may not be
combinable with any other public, group or past passenger discount. Offer is available to residents of the 50 United States, Canada, Puerto Rico, Mexico and the District of Columbia who are 21 years of age or older and receive this offer. Fares
quoted in US. dollars. Please refer to the applicable Princess Cruises brochure or princess.com for terms, conditions and definitions that apply to all bookings. Reference promotion code: RGA, RGB, RGC, RGD. Offer expires: November 15, 2012.

A$100 off air per couple applies to $50 per person a discount off of flights booked through the eZAir program between November 1 and November 15, 2012 for selected voyages listed in this communication only. Additional airline baggage fees
may apply. Please visit princess.com/ezair for information and to book your flights. Reservations must be made and deposited between 12:01am on November 1, 2012 and 11:59pm PDT on November 15, 2012. Offer is applicable to first/second-berth
passengers only. Third/fourth berth passengers are not eligible. Void where prohibited by law. © 2012 Princess Cruises. Ships of Bermudan registry.
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